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0
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0
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0
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5
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0
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0

o.i
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I

I
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0
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U
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0

O.j
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4

1
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0
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O.j

L8U.740
4

4~

'J82.800
1

2

5*
Various.

L'.KM

'.100,082
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I

o
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0
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1

IJ

1,098,387
1

I
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'.125.005
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0-53

8
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0

I
1,
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0

O.i
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4
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1

■',
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1
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494,320f
051

8
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U

I
1
,

L01,023,680
105-6
0

o|

210,466
I

4j

1,210,617
1

5

33
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1907

977,215
007,050+
0
02

/3

7,5'Jli
0

1,

104,173,440
1000

Jd.
&
free

217,028;
I

.',]

1,317,200
1

7

0

Various.

1908

1,008,373
553,798+
055
/3
and
/3jj

7.:!7O
o

Lj

105,000,490
1039

Free....1,202
050

1

5

(M

Various.

1909

1,030,057
453,690f
0-44

/Sand
US

6,370
O

li

118,274,912
:117

Free. ..1,088,757
1

1

l|

Various.

1910

1,050,410
504.3021
0-54
/Sand
8j

7,854
0

lj

113,337,875
107
9

Free

....1,220,073
1

3

4"
Various.

1911

1,075,250
556,876t
o
52

/3
i«id
3
:.;

7,79:)
0

i

,-

124,122,029
1154

Free....1,402,799
I

0

1

Various.

1912

1,102,471
611,499f
0-55

3and/3Jj
8,469
0

135,239,888
1227

Free

....1,503,000
1

7

31
Various.

1J13

1.134,500
599.0501
(I53

,3
and
3|

8,197
0

1
,'

138,904.448
122
5

Free....1,559,647
1

7

6

Various.
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—To?
al

rev-uuiie
from

Customs:
1S93,

£1,669,318,
equal
to
£2
6s.
9J.
per

head
:

1913,
«t,fiH,631,
equal
to
£i
Oβ.
did.
perhead.

Increase
perhead

equal
to
29
5

percent.
Total
increase
equal
to
103
0

per
cent.

lUis
i

does
not
include

cottee,
raw,admitted
free
under

1900
tariff,
and
coffee,

roastel,
and

cocoa,entered
free

between
passing
of
first
and
second

resolutions,
from

18th
to

2Stu
August,
inclusive.
t
This
does

not
include
rawcoffee.
J

Estimated.
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